1 5 ”  H I G H - R E S O L U T I O N  C O L O R  M O N I T O R
SYSTEM NTSC/PAL
CRT SIZE 15” diagonal, 0.28 mm dot pitch 90º deflection
HORIZONTAL RESOLUTION More than 650 lines
INPUT SIGNAL Video: 0.714 Vp-p (Composite 1Vp-p; Sync.: 0.286 Vp-p)
SUBCARRIER FREQUENCY 3.579545MHz  ± 400Hz (room temperature)
SUBCARRIER SYNC. RANGE 4.433618MHz  ± 400Hz (room temperature)
VERTICAL STABILITY 60Hz  ± 5HZ
FREQUENCY STABILITY 50Hz  ± 5HZ
POWER CONSUMPTION 72 Watts maximum
OPERATING TEMP. RANGE 0 - 40ºC
INPUT VOLTAGE 90V~260V AC
DIMENSIONS 365mm (W) x 342mm (H) x 391mm (D)
WEIGHT Approx. 16kg
AUDIO 1.0 Watts
INPUTS (REAR PANEL) 2 Video In, 2 Video Out (BNC); 1 Video In, 1 Video Out (S-VHS); 3 Audio In, 3 Audio Out (RCA)
FRONT PANEL ADJUSTMENTS Power, Video Selector (A-C), Volume (Volume also controls values for Contrast, Brightness, Color,
Tint and Sharpness)
CEC-CM15A-HR
MM
OO
NN
IITT
OO
RR
SS
Rear Panel Connections
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
• 650 Lines Resolution
•  3 Video Inputs
(2 BNC & 1 S-VHS)
•  3 Audio Inputs (RCA)
•  NTSC or PAL compatible
•  Durable metal cabinet
NEW YORK: 55 MALL DRIVE • COMMACK, NY 11725
TEL: 1 (800) 422-6707 • (516) 864-9700 • FAX: (516) 543-5426
CALIFORNIA: 20521 EARL STREET • TORRANCE, CA 90503
TEL: 1 (800) 888-0131 • (310) 793-1500 • FAX: (310) 793-1506